TCNY 2024 Annual Dinner 2-22-24

Seating Chart

Company Name Table #
AC Logistics, Agency for Matson Logistics 26
Accem Warehouse 64
Acme Transportation 54
AITX 52
Alliance Shippers Inc. 43
American Commercial Barge Line 29
American Journal of Transportation 32
APM Terminals 44
Astro Aggregates 39
ATA Freight 55
BCS Placement 54
Becker LLC 14
BlueCargo 57
Blume Global 46
BNSF Railway 31,48
Brookhaven Rail 64
BSY Associates 62
BWS Logistics S7
C&K Trucking / AV Logistics 26
Carolina Group of Companies 40
Carolina National 40
Chesapeake & Delaware LLC 53
CIE Manufacturing 54
CIT Rail 54
Clarendon Capital 53,63
CMA CGM 66
CN 10,17,36
CSX 8,9a,9b,18,19
DCLI 45
East Coast Warehouse & Distribution Corp. 25
ECBM Insurance Brokers 40

Farruggio's Express Inc. 57



Fast Freight

First Response Rail Service
FlexiVan

Forward Air

Forward Intermodal

Freight Appointments Ltd.
Freightmaster USA

GATX Rail

Genesee & Wyoming Rail Services, Inc.
Glencore

Go Chassis Inc.

H&M International Warehousing
Hainesport Transportation Group
Hapag-Lloyd

Heavy Weight Transport Inc.

IMC Logistics

IMS - Intermodal Management System
Intelistics Corp.

Intermodal Association of North America
Jaxport

Kiss Logistics

Logfret, Inc.

Maersk

Magaya

Maher Terminals

Marine Repair Services

Maritime Association Port of NY/NJ
Maryland Port Administration
Matchback Systems

Mazars USA

Mediterranean Shipping Company
Midland Manufacturing

Mi-Jack

Mitsui Rail Capital

MODE Transportation

Mountain Intermodal

40
42
47
54
54
55
40

456,23
59

67,68
67
60

2
34
69
41
60
64
26
51
27
14
56
55
35
24
56
69
60
54
30
63
61
55
65
63



National Land Developers

National Steel Car Limited

NC Ports Authority

New York & Atlantic Railway

NJ Economic Development Authority
Norfolk Southern Corporation
Northstar Transport Services

NRT

NY/NJ Foreign Freight Forwards & Brokers Assn.

Odyssey Logistics

P&S Transportation

PayCargo

Pezold, Smith, Hirschmann & Selvaggio
PhilaPort

Plymouth Group

Port Liberty Terminals

Port Newark Container Terminal (PNCT)
Port of New Orleans

Port of New York & New Jersey

Port of Virginia / Virginia International Terminals
R.E.D. Trucking & Logistics

RIST Transport

Roadrunner Towing & Truck Service
Rose Intermodalogistics, a RoadOne Company
Rose Rocket

RXO

Sanns Transport Inc.

SeaCube Containers

Shamrock Trucking

South Jersey Port Corporation

Team Logistics

The Judge Organization

The Traffic Club of New York

TRAC Intermodal

Transportation Services of America

Transtar

54,55
37,38
26
15,16
63
22
62

61
69
21,32,33
62

62

61

57

56

3

49
63

13
7,20
57

52

60

67

55
27,28
63

51

69

56

57

58

13

50

53

64



TrinityRail 11,12

TRT International 67
TTX Company 67
Union Tank Car Company 1
Universal Intermodal 64
US Logistics Solutions 69
US Merchant Marine Academy various
Valor Victoria 67
Virginia International Terminals / Port of Virginia 7,20
Wiz Freight Logtec 54

Seating chart reflects companies that purchased tickets as of the date of printing, and does not include
company names of their attendees.



