Seating Chart

Company Name	Table #
AC Logistics, Agency for Matson Logistics	26
Accem Warehouse	64
Acme Transportation	54
AITX	52
Alliance Shippers Inc.	43
American Commercial Barge Line	29
American Journal of Transportation	32
APM Terminals	44
Astro Aggregates	39
ATA Freight	55
BCS Placement	54
Becker LLC	14
BlueCargo	57
Blume Global	46
BNSF Railway	31,48
Brookhaven Rail	64
BSY Associates	62
BWS Logistics	57
C&K Trucking / AV Logistics	26
Carolina Group of Companies	40
Carolina National	40
Chesapeake & Delaware LLC	53
CIE Manufacturing	54
CIT Rail	54
Clarendon Capital	53,63
CMA CGM	66
CN	10,17,36
CSX	8,9a,9b,18,19
DCLI	45
East Coast Warehouse & Distribution Corp.	25
ECBM Insurance Brokers	40
Farruggio's Express Inc.	57

Fast Freight	40
First Response Rail Service	42
FlexiVan	47
Forward Air	54
Forward Intermodal	54
Freight Appointments Ltd.	55
Freightmaster USA	40
GATX Rail	4,5,6,23
Genesee & Wyoming Rail Services, Inc.	59
Glencore	67,68
Go Chassis Inc.	67
H&M International Warehousing	60
Hainesport Transportation Group	2
Hapag-Lloyd	34
Heavy Weight Transport Inc.	69
IMC Logistics	41
IMS - Intermodal Management System	60
Intelistics Corp.	64
Intermodal Association of North America	26
Jaxport	51
Kiss Logistics	27
Logfret, Inc.	14
Maersk	56
Мадауа	55
Maher Terminals	35
Marine Repair Services	24
Maritime Association Port of NY/NJ	56
Maryland Port Administration	69
Matchback Systems	60
Mazars USA	54
Mediterranean Shipping Company	30
Midland Manufacturing	63
Mi-Jack	61
Mitsui Rail Capital	55
MODE Transportation	65
Mountain Intermodal	63

National Land Developers	54,55
National Steel Car Limited	37,38
NC Ports Authority	26
New York & Atlantic Railway	15,16
NJ Economic Development Authority	63
Norfolk Southern Corporation	22
Northstar Transport Services	62
NRT	61
NY/NJ Foreign Freight Forwards & Brokers Assn.	69
Odyssey Logistics	21,32,33
P&S Transportation	62
PayCargo	62
Pezold, Smith, Hirschmann & Selvaggio	61
PhilaPort	57
Plymouth Group	56
Port Liberty Terminals	3
Port Newark Container Terminal (PNCT)	49
Port of New Orleans	63
Port of New York & New Jersey	13
Port of Virginia / Virginia International Terminals	7,20
R.E.D. Trucking & Logistics	57
RIST Transport	52
Roadrunner Towing & Truck Service	60
Rose IntermodaLogistics, a RoadOne Company	67
Rose Rocket	55
RXO	27,28
Sanns Transport Inc.	63
SeaCube Containers	51
Shamrock Trucking	69
South Jersey Port Corporation	56
Team Logistics	57
The Judge Organization	58
The Traffic Club of New York	13
TRAC Intermodal	50
Transportation Services of America	53
Transtar	64

TrinityRail	11,12
TRT International	67
TTX Company	67
Union Tank Car Company	1
Universal Intermodal	64
US Logistics Solutions	69
US Merchant Marine Academy	various
Valor Victoria	67
Virginia International Terminals / Port of Virginia	7,20
Wiz Freight Logtec	54

Seating chart reflects companies that purchased tickets as of the date of printing, and does not include company names of their attendees.